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Zero Waste Professional Certificate 

Recognized Professionals  

 
The individuals listed here have completed the City’s Zero Waste Professional Certificate (ZWPC) training and received at 

least an 80% on the accompanying exam. The certificate recognizes that individuals below have a comprehensive 

understanding of Zero Waste principles and the Universal Recycling Ordinance.  

 

Name (Last, First) Organization Category Phone Email 

Aaron, Michael   512-294-8928 michaelbaaron@gmail.com  

Alfaro, Andrea University of Texas Athletics Government 214-714-2511 andreaalfaro@utexas.edu  

Alexander, Amanda Red Rock Recycling 
Hauler 

Consultant 
512-955-4569 amanda@redrockrecycling.com 

Allen, Robert Nathan Little Herds Non-profit 254-733-7460 RNA@LittleHerds.org  

Armstrong, Tiffany Break It Down Hauler 512-497-3477 tiffany@breakitdownaustin.com 

Auckland, Shaun Travis County Government 512-854-4496 shaun.auckland@traviscountytx.gov 

Batch, Dwight Republic Services of Austin Hauler 830-734-6687 dbatch@republicservices.com 

Biel, Ross Recon Services Inc. Hauler 512-894-4441 ross@reconservicesinc.com  

Bugaj, Noelle Organics “By Gosh” Hauler 512-634-6094 noelle@organicsbygosh.com 

Buskirk, Kelly Kelly Green Consultant, LLC Consultant 512-537-7346 kellygreenconsultant@gmail.com  

Carpinelli, Danielle Luna Luminosa  512-750-9030 dlc@lunaluminosa.com  

Childs, Quinault GrubTubs Hauler 505-270-5268 Quinault@feedback.farm 

Christopher de Orive, Blythe Re-Sourcery Consultant 512-565-1012 blythechristopher@gmail.com  

Clark, Roseann Valet Living Hauler 512-815-6265 Roseann.Clark@valetliving.com  

Clary, Darien 
Austin Independent School 
District 

Government 
512-414-3042 darien.clary@austinisd.org 

Cloud, James Benco Valet Trash Services Hauler 512-366-0759 james@bencotexas.com  

Cook, Warner   913-424-4232 Warnercook19@gmail.com  

Croke, Jeremy Waste Management Hauler 512-743-0730 Jcroke@wm.com 

Crumpler, Christine   239-225-5024 Christine.Crumpler@outlook.com 

Dalton, Delora Eden East  512-743-8056 deloradalton@gmail.com 

Davis, Rob Balcones Resources Hauler 512-744-4999 rdavis@balconesshred.com  

Delgado, Nina 
BenCo Valet Trash Service 
LLC 

Hauler 
512-902-0786 Nina@BenCoTexas.com  

Delgado, Pete 
BenCo Valet Trash Service 
LLC 

Hauler 
512-902-0786 Pete@BenCoTexas.com  

Devoti, Adirana Grub Tubs Inc. Hauler 505-944-5273 adriana@grubtubs.com 

Duke, Shana Central Texas Refuse Hauler 512-705-1783 sduke@centraltexasrefuse.com 
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Fedako, Dustin Compost Pedallers Hauler 512-436-3884 dustin@compostpedallers.com 

Flores, Michael Velocity Electronics 
 512-973-9500 

x1519 
michael.flores@velocityelec.com 

Gosh, Donna Organics “By Gosh” Hauler 512-276-1211 donna@organicsbygosh.com 

Garza, Azucena   972-322-0884 azucenagzav@gmail.com  

Gilmer, Sasha 
www.sashagilmerconsultant
.com 

Consultant 
512-709-5302 sashagilmerconsultant@gmail.com  

Guerra, Pamela BCL of Texas  512-912-9884 pguerra@bcloftexas.com  

Halbrook, Colleen JOSCO Products  512-443-1032 colleen@joscoproducts.com  

Harvey, Louis   512-560-5004 Louis.Harv@gmail.com 

Hester, Francis Captain Hook Austin 
Hauler 512-719-4172 

x101 
francis@captainhookaustin.com 

Hobson, Jennifer University of Texas Government 512-796-1844 jennifer.hobson@austin.utexas.edu 

Hoffman, Heather-Nicole Compost Coalition 
Non-profit 

512-660-SOIL 
Heather-
Nicole@CompostCoalition.com  

Howard, Brandon     

Hutchison, Lindsey 
Resource Recovery, The 
University of Texas at Austin 

Government 
512-232-6536 

Lindsey.Hutchison@austin.utexas.ed
u  

Kostiha, Dwayne Tacala Austin Corp.  512-423-7330 dwayne.kostiha@tacala.com  

Larocca, Sarah   512-698-7173 zerowasteace@gmail.com  

Lawson, Kelly     

Lee, Hye Jeong   512-422-4553 hjlee9483@utexas.edu 

Lichterman, Lauren  Government  lauren.lichterman@gmail.com  

Liu, Jim 
Creative Innovation 
Enterprises, Inc. 

 
512-565-0087 Jjimliu098@hotmail.com  

Macedo, Ekaterina Inti Provisions LLC  512-522-5518 katya@initiprovisions.com  

MacFarlane, Melanie Break It Down Hauler 512-940-7232 melanie@breakitdownaustin.com  

McGivney, Bob Balcones Resources 
Hauler 512-472-3355 

x336 
bob3@balconesresources.com  

Meyer, Melissa  Consultant 512-514-1562 SoldierFlies@gmail.com  

Moken, Christopher Re-Mat Mattress Recycling  210-262-4836 chris@re-mat.org 

Murray, Anthony Dell   Anthony_Murray@dell.com 

Myers, Matt Republic Services of Austin Hauler 512-748-2425 mmyers@republicservices.com 

Nava, Ricardo Provecho Austin Consultant 512-573-1185 contact@provechoaustin.com 

Oradesky Stanhope, 
Shannon 

Clean Scapes LP 
Hauler 512-448-1094 

x217 
Soradesky@cleanscapes.net 

Rangel, Olga Zero Waste Olga Consultant 512-701-1434 olgarpicazo@gmail.com 
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Rellin, Cindy 
Compost Art and Zero 
Waste Professional 

Consultant 
 cindy@cindyrellin.com 

Roberts, Lauren Balcones Resources Hauler 512-472-3355 lroberts@balconesresources.com 

Rosano, Karina Republic Services of Austin Hauler 512-680-6474 Krosano@repubilcservices.com 

Rosenberg, Steven Green Purpose, LLC Consultant 513-289-1004 steven@mygreenpurpose.com 

Sabedra, Amber Republic Services of Austin Hauler 512-645-3651 asabedra@republicservices.com 

Savage, Jon Zero Waste Strategies, LLC Consultant 512-693-7677 jon@0waste.org  

Savage, Stacy Zero Waste Strategies, LLC Consultant 512-693-7677 stacy@0waste.org 

Seward, Tiffany Travis County Tax Office Government 512-854-9706 tiffany.seward@traviscountytx.gov  

Shmulenson, Ilya   512-571-9968 ilya.shmulenson@gmail.com  

Silva, Sara Skillpoint Alliance Non-profit 512-323-6773 ssilva@skillpointalliance.org  

Skuldt, Cory FWD Impact Consultant 512-897-7092 cory@coryskuldt.com 

Stone, Kim 
Progressive Waste Solutions 
of TX / Waste Connections 
of Texas 

Hauler 
512-663-9019 kim.stone@wasteconnections.com 

Wattinger, Ron JOSCO Products  512-771-7483 ron@joscoproducts.com 

Welch, Charla Cultivate Community TX Consultant 650-533-0411 cultivatecommunitytx@gmail.com 

Whitney, Morgan Zero Waste Strategies, LLC Consultant 512-627-4049 Morgan@0waste.org 

Wilke, Matthew 
Dunkin Donuts / Coffee 
Action West LLC 

 
260-715-0704 matt@coffeeactionwest.com 

Ziebarth, Zac Benecras Consultant 608-604-8493 zac@benecras.com 
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